April 14, 2015

*Virginia Trends and Crosstabs*

16. Do you approve or disapprove of the way Terry McAuliffe is handling his job as
Governor?

Tot Rep Dem Ind Men Wom
Approve 50% 32% 69% 50% 50% 50%
Disapprove 28 46 13 27 30 25
DK/NA 22 22 18 23 20 25

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Terry McAuliffe is handling his job as
Governor?

Apr 14 Feb 24 Mar 26

2015 2015 2014
Approve 50 49 44
Disapprove 28 25 29
DK/NA 22 26 27

17. Do you approve or disapprove of the way Tim Kaine is handling his job as
United States Senator?

Tot Rep Dem Ind Men Wom
Approve 49% 22% 74% 51% 46% 51%
Disapprove 32 57 9 31 35 29
DK/NA 20 21 16 18 19 20

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Tim Kaine is handling his job as
United States Senator?

APPROVE.......
High Low
Apr 14 Feb 24 Mar 27 Sep 19 Aug 22 Aug 22 May 15
2015 2015 2014 2013 2013 2013 2013
Approve 49 53 48 53 55 55 46
Disapprove 32 28 37 34 32 32 33
DK/NA 20 19 15 13 14 14 21

18. Do you approve or disapprove of the way Mark Warner is handling his job as
United States Senator?

Tot Rep Dem Ind Men Wom
Approve 57% 38% 79% 58% 52% 62%
Disapprove 28 43 8 31 34 23

DK/NA 15 19 13 11 14 15



TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Mark Warner is handling his job as
United States Senator? (*High also 64% Sep 2011)

APPROVE.......

High Low
Apr 14 Feb 24 Mar 27 Sep 19 Aug 22 Feb 09 Mar 27
2015 2015 2014 2013 2013 2012%* 2014

Approve 57 62 55 61 61 64 55
Disapprove 28 23 33 22 25 22 33
DK/NA 15 15 12 16 14 14 12

40. Do you support or oppose allowing adults in Virginia to legally possess small amounts
of marijuana for personal use-?

Tot Rep Dem Ind Men Wom
Support 54% 40% 68% 53% 57% 52%
Oppose 41 57 27 41 39 42
DK/NA 5 3 4 5 4 6

AGE IN YRS....... DENSITY............

18-34 35-54 55+ Urban Suburb Rural
Support 75% 59% 43% 56% 57% 51%
Oppose 21 36 52 38 39 44
DK/NA 4 5 5 6 5 5

TREND: Do you support or oppose allowing adults in Virginia to legally possess small
amounts of marijuana for personal use?

Apr 14 Mar 31

2015 2014
Support 54 46
Oppose 41 48
DK/NA 5 6

41. Do you support or oppose allowing adults in Virginia to legally use marijuana for
medical purposes if their doctor prescribes it?

Tot Rep Dem Ind Men Wom
Support 86% 78% 94% 88% 85% 87%
Oppose 11 19 6 10 14 9
DK/NA 3 2 - 3 1 4

AGE IN YRS....... DENSITY............

18-34 35-54 55+ Urban Suburb Rural
Support 89% 87% 84% 87% 89% 83%
Oppose 9 11 13 8 10 14
DK/NA 2 1 3 4 1 3



TREND: Do you support or oppose allowing adults in Virginia to legally use marijuana for
medical purposes if their doctor prescribes it?

Apr 14 Mar 31
2015 2014

Support 86 84
Oppose 11 13
DK/NA 3 3

41c. (VA only) If marijuana were legalized for recreational use in Virginia would you
definitely use it, probably use it, probably not use it, or definitely not use it?

Tot Rep Dem Ind Men Wom
Definitely use 7% 4% 11% 6% 9% 5%
Probably use 8 7 9 8 7 8
Probably not use 16 11 20 17 18 14
Definitely not use 69 77 61 68 64 73
DK/NA 1 - - 2 1 -

AGE IN YRS....... DENSITY............

18-34 35-54 55+ Urban Suburb Rural
Definitely use 18% % % 7% 6% 8%
Probably use 15 9 4 11 8 6
Probably not use 20 17 15 15 19 13

Definitely not use 45 68 78 64 68 73
DK/NA 1 1 - 2 - -



